



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY,
BENCH AT AURANGABAD.

33 REVIEW APPLICATION (CIVIL) NO. 51 OF 2026
IN FA/443/2010

JAGDISH ASHOK KHASGE
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA,
THROUGH DISTRICT COLLECTOR OSMANABAD AND ANR

...
Advocate for Applicant : Mr. Shashikiran N. Patil.
AGP for Respondent / State : Mr. S. G. Joshi.

...

CORAM : **SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, J.**
DATE : 30th March, 2026.

P.C.:

. List the review application for admission and hearing on 15th
April, 2026, **first in 02:30 pm category.**

[SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, J.]